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Women / HS / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma White1622
Franklin

9.650 9.600 9.5759.775 38.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Lane2307
Framingham

9.475 9.550 9.2009.425 37.650
4 2 2 8 2 

2 

Katie Russo1908
BRWB

9.400 9.300 9.3009.350 37.350
5T 3 3 4 3 

3 

Kate Rudolph1616
Franklin

9.400 9.050 9.2259.200 36.875
5T 5 8T 6T 4 

4 

Hannah Pena2418
MADS

9.500 8.900 9.3759.000 36.775
3 7 15 3 5 

5 

Nina Scaramucci1302
GD / NM / CC / L

9.200 8.250 9.1509.250 35.850
10T 20T 5 10T 6 

6 

Olivia Jones2306
Framingham

9.350 9.000 8.9508.525 35.825
8T 6 26 15T 7 

7 

Charlotte Woodbury1310
GD / NM / CC / L

9.200 8.850 9.2508.400 35.700
10T 8 31T 5 8 

8 

Katie Babanikas2201
Oliver Ames

9.125 8.450 8.6009.025 35.200
13 14 13T 32T 9 

9 

Caroline DeMarco1517
Attleboro

8.750 8.650 8.7008.900 35.000
23T 11 16T 29 10 

10 

JiaLi Madden1414
MHMM

8.800 8.400 8.4509.075 34.725
21T 15T 12 45T 11 

11 

Zoe Duran1701
Norton

9.200 9.150 9.1257.075 34.550
10T 4 69 12 12 

12 

Emma Lehan1705
Norton

7.550 8.600 9.1759.200 34.525
70 12T 8T 9 13 

13 

Jacqueline Mahassel1807
Barnstable

8.700 8.750 8.6008.450 34.500
26T 9 30 32T 14 

14 

Mackenzie Mackinaw2008
Pembroke Silverlake

8.800 8.300 8.4008.775 34.275
21T 17T 20 48T 15 

15 

Cecelia Meoli1901
BRWB

8.300 8.150 8.5759.225 34.250
56T 24T 6T 38 16 

16 

Nina Paguio2417
MADS

8.850 8.000 8.4758.675 34.000
19T 29T 23T 43T 17 

17 

Juliana Baldani1501
Attleboro

8.700 8.100 8.9508.000 33.750
26T 26T 52T 15T 18 

18 

Alexis Weintraub2213
Oliver Ames

8.750 8.000 8.4758.500 33.725
23T 29T 27 43T 19 

19 

Noelle Rivera2114
Natick

8.625 7.250 8.5008.400 32.775
32 53T 31T 39T 20 

20 

Lauren Canniff2002
Pembroke Silverlake

8.700 7.450 8.3008.250 32.700
26T 50 39T 51T 21 

21 

Sadie Murphy1811
Barnstable

8.650 7.250 8.6508.100 32.650
30T 53T 47T 30T 22 

22 

Greta Wolfgang1413
MHMM

9.050 7.000 8.8007.700 32.550
15 60 58T 23T 23 

23 

Erica Lopas2112
Natick

8.600 6.300 8.6507.700 31.250
33T 67T 58T 30T 24 

24 

Kevin Theodoro2313
Framingham

9.625 __.___ 9.5259.100 28.250
2 70T 11 2 25 

25 
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Maggie Spring2312
Framingham

__.___ 8.600 8.7509.275 26.625
71T 12T 4 26T 26 

26 

Kate McGarry2205
Oliver Ames

__.___ 8.250 9.1509.175 26.575
71T 20T 10 10T 27 

27 

Emmeline Stoetzel1412
MHMM

9.350 __.___ 9.0008.000 26.350
8T 70T 52T 14 28 

28 

Caroline Woelfel1623
Franklin

8.475 __.___ 9.1008.225 25.800
44 70T 44T 13 29 

29 

Abbey DeCouto2202
Oliver Ames

__.___ 7.650 8.7259.225 25.600
71* 47 6T 28 30T

30T

Celia Lemieux2105
Natick

__.___ 7.700 9.2258.675 25.600
71* 44T 23T 6T 30T

30T

Sara Collins1311
GD / NM / CC / L

8.750 __.___ 8.6008.250 25.600
23T 70T 39T 32T 30T

30T

Kalli Puskar2208
Oliver Ames

8.500 __.___ 8.6008.475 25.575
43 70T 28T 32T 33 

33 

Emma Nelson1613
Franklin

8.875 8.250 __.___8.325 25.450
18 20T 36 72T 34 

34 

Mia Balsamo1906
BRWB

8.600 7.850 8.900__.___ 25.350
33T 40T 72T 17T 35 

35 

Olivia Santos1403
MHMM

__.___ 7.500 8.9008.900 25.300
71T 49 16T 17T 36 

36 

Lizzie Forster2406
MADS

__.___ 7.950 8.8508.350 25.150
71* 31T 35 20T 37T

37T

Allison Horn2410
MADS

8.850 8.050 8.250__.___ 25.150
19T 28 72T 54T 37T

37T

Sam Raleigh2001
Pembroke Silverlake

__.___ 7.900 8.6008.650 25.150
71* 37T 25 32T 37T

37T

Elizabeth Brox1809
Barnstable

8.200 __.___ 8.2008.725 25.125
62T 70T 22 56T 40T

40T

Liz Lehan1706
Norton

__.___ 8.300 8.6008.225 25.125
71T 17T 44T 32T 40T

40T

Lizzie Brown1601
Franklin

9.100 7.150 8.850__.___ 25.100
14 55T 72* 20T 42T

42T

Alyvia Bessette1504
Attleboro

8.700 7.900 8.500__.___ 25.100
26T 37T 72* 39T 42T

42T

Peyton Rivers2210
Oliver Ames

8.550 7.900 8.500__.___ 24.950
39T 37T 72T 39T 44 

44 

Katie Rees1911
BRWB

8.600 7.950 __.___8.275 24.825
33T 31T 37T 72T 45 

45 

Sammy DiFonte1308
GD / NM / CC / L

9.400 7.100 8.300__.___ 24.800
5T 57 72T 51T 46 

46 

Madison Fuscaldo1510
Attleboro

__.___ 7.850 8.8508.050 24.750
71T 40T 50T 20T 47 

47 

Alexa McKeen1806
Barnstable

__.___ 7.950 7.8508.750 24.550
71T 31T 21 62T 48 

48 

Tess Kjoller1810
Barnstable

8.400 7.700 8.150__.___ 24.250
48T 44T 72T 58T 49 

49 

Emma Marden2412
MADS

9.000 6.900 8.300__.___ 24.200
16T 61T 72T 51T 50 

50 
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Elena Gargiulo1802
Barnstable

__.___ 7.950 8.1508.050 24.150
71T 31T 50T 58T 51 

51 

Katie Dorey2107
Natick

8.525 7.150 8.450__.___ 24.125
42 55T 72T 45T 52 

52 

Aila Toivonen1405
MHMM

__.___ 8.150 8.8007.000 23.950
71T 24T 70 23T 53 

53 

Summer Holmes2009
Pembroke Silverlake

8.450 7.600 7.850__.___ 23.900
45T 48 72T 62T 54 

54 

Maddie Regan1707
Norton

8.350 8.100 __.___7.350 23.800
52T 26T 65 72T 55 

55 

Megan Doherty2106
Natick

8.350 7.300 __.___7.950 23.600
52T 52 55 72T 56 

56 

Mikayla Henderson2102
Natick

8.200 7.350 7.800__.___ 23.350
62T 51 72T 64T 57T

57T

Zoe Avedisian1704
Norton

__.___ 7.950 8.0007.400 23.350
71T 31T 63 60T 57T

57T

Maddie Walsh2314
Framingham

8.150 __.___ 6.8007.625 22.575
64T 70T 61 71 59 

59 

Julia Morcos1411
MHMM

8.050 6.900 __.___7.375 22.325
66T 61T 64 72T 60 

60 

Mandy McCauley2103
Natick

__.___ __.___ 8.4259.025 17.450
71T 70T 13T 47 61 

61 

Mia Witkus1903
BRWB

8.550 __.___ 8.800__.___ 17.350
39T 70T 72T 23T 62 

62 

Olivia Reagan1615
Franklin

__.___ __.___ 8.8758.400 17.275
71T 70T 31T 19 63 

63 

Brooke Bonwitt2003
Pembroke Silverlake

8.400 __.___ __.___8.850 17.250
48T 70T 18 72T 64 

64 

Chloe Douglas2404
MADS

__.___ 8.700 __.___8.475 17.175
71T 10 28T 72T 65 

65 

Elizabeth Schirduan1618
Franklin

__.___ 8.300 __.___8.800 17.100
71T 17T 19 72T 66 

66 

Ryenne Barros1312
GD / NM / CC / L

__.___ __.___ 8.5008.175 16.675
71T 70T 46 39T 67 

67 

Brianna Buckley1904
BRWB

__.___ 8.400 __.___8.250 16.650
71T 15T 39T 72T 68 

68 

Ellie Lyons1708
Norton

8.450 __.___ 8.000__.___ 16.450
45T 70* 72T 60T 69T

69T

Yukiho Yoshida2422
MADS

8.350 __.___ __.___8.100 16.450
52T 70* 47T 72T 69T

69T

Therese Heim2104
Natick

8.300 __.___ __.___7.975 16.275
56T 70T 54 72T 71 

71 

Natalie Adema1514
Attleboro

8.600 __.___ 7.650__.___ 16.250
33T 70T 72T 69 72 

72 

Avery Rivers2209
Oliver Ames

__.___ 7.750 __.___8.250 16.000
71T 43 39T 72T 73 

73 

Fiona Foley1408
MHMM

8.250 __.___ 7.700__.___ 15.950
60T 70T 72T 66T 74 

74 

Stella Krawiec1505
Attleboro

__.___ 7.700 8.200__.___ 15.900
71T 44T 72T 56T 75 

75 
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Dani Stanton1306
GD / NM / CC / L

__.___ 7.850 __.___7.800 15.650
71T 40T 56 72T 76 

76 

Lylah Crawley1801
Barnstable

8.450 __.___ __.___7.150 15.600
45T 70T 67T 72T 77 

77 

Sage Balsamo1907
BRWB

__.___ __.___ 8.2507.300 15.550
71T 70T 66 54T 78 

78 

Angelina Leung2308
Framingham

8.300 7.050 __._____.___ 15.350
56T 58T 72T 72T 79 

79 

Kayla Freedman1409
MHMM

8.375 6.900 __._____.___ 15.275
51 61T 72T 72T 80 

80 

Isadora Colari2302
Framingham

8.550 6.300 __._____.___ 14.850
39T 67T 72T 72T 81 

81 

Audrey Maffoli2015
Pembroke Silverlake

__.___ 7.050 7.600__.___ 14.650
71T 58T 72T 70 82 

82 

Riley Doyle2005
Pembroke Silverlake

7.850 6.550 __._____.___ 14.400
69 66 72T 72T 83 

83 

Laila Butler1509
Attleboro

__.___ 5.300 __.___7.150 12.450
71T 69 67T 72T 84 

84 

Halley Grammer2204
Oliver Ames

9.000 __.___ __._____.___ 9.000
16T 70T 72T 72T 85 

85 

Annalise Marr1301
GD / NM / CC / L

__.___ __.___ 8.750__.___ 8.750
71T 70T 72T 26T 86 

86 

Caroline LaSalle1702
Norton

8.650 __.___ __._____.___ 8.650
30T 70T 72T 72T 87 

87 

Oliver Swanson2007
Pembroke Silverlake

8.600 __.___ __._____.___ 8.600
33* 70* 72* 72* 88*

88*

Toni Pardy1912
BRWB

8.600 __.___ __._____.___ 8.600
33* 70* 72* 72* 88*

88*

Amanda Lalli1902
BRWB

__.___ __.___ 8.400__.___ 8.400
71* 70* 72* 48* 90*

90*

Maia Keohane1611
Franklin

__.___ __.___ 8.400__.___ 8.400
71* 70* 72* 48* 90*

90*

Molly Chandler1604
Franklin

8.400 __.___ __._____.___ 8.400
48T 70* 72* 72T 90*

90*

Isabelle Meoli1913
BRWB

__.___ __.___ __.___8.375 8.375
71T 70T 34 72T 93 

93 

Reaghan Donovan1307
GD / NM / CC / L

8.350 __.___ __._____.___ 8.350
52T 70T 72T 72T 94 

94 

Alison Dennehy1502
Attleboro

8.300 __.___ __._____.___ 8.300
56T 70T 72T 72T 95 

95 

Michele Chu1304
GD / NM / CC / L

__.___ __.___ __.___8.275 8.275
71T 70T 37T 72T 96 

96 

Shayla Nagle2207
Oliver Ames

8.250 __.___ __._____.___ 8.250
60T 70* 72* 72* 97*

97*

Julia Hawley2014
Pembroke Silverlake

__.___ __.___ __.___8.250 8.250
71* 70* 39T 72* 97*

97*

Kerryn Olson1910
BRWB

__.___ 8.250 __._____.___ 8.250
71* 20T 72* 72* 97*

97*

Caroline Guillette2409
MADS

8.150 __.___ __._____.___ 8.150
64T 70T 72T 72T 100 

100 
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Lauren Lombardy1506
Attleboro

__.___ __.___ __.___8.100 8.100
71T 70T 47T 72T 101 

101 

Zoe Booras1808
Barnstable

8.050 __.___ __._____.___ 8.050
66* 70* 72* 72* 102*

102*

Mackenzie Grenier1511
Attleboro

8.050 __.___ __._____.___ 8.050
66* 70* 72* 72* 102*

102*

Dova Koretsky1303
GD / NM / CC / L

__.___ 7.950 __._____.___ 7.950
71T 31T 72T 72T 104 

104 

Ella Shea2012
Pembroke Silverlake

__.___ __.___ 7.800__.___ 7.800
71T 70T 72T 64T 105 

105 

Emily Fratolillo2407
MADS

__.___ __.___ __.___7.750 7.750
71T 70T 57 72T 106 

106 

Ana Moumoutjis2415
MADS

__.___ __.___ 7.700__.___ 7.700
71* 70* 72* 66* 107*

107*

Phoebe Savas2311
Framingham

__.___ __.___ 7.700__.___ 7.700
71* 70* 72* 66* 107*

107*

Lauren DeMore2305
Framingham

__.___ __.___ __.___7.675 7.675
71T 70T 60 72T 109 

109 

Alex Raleigh2010
Pembroke Silverlake

__.___ __.___ __.___7.600 7.600
71T 70T 62 72T 110 

110 

Katherine Kurtz1612
Franklin

__.___ 6.750 __._____.___ 6.750
71T 64 72T 72T 111 

111 

Ellie Petros1313
GD / NM / CC / L

__.___ 6.650 __._____.___ 6.650
71T 65 72T 72T 112 

112 

GraceAnne Kleinbreil1503
Attleboro

__.___ __.___ __.___6.500 6.500
71T 70T 71 72T 113 

113 

Alexa Cohen2101
Natick

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Raluca Dumbrava2108
Natick

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Audrey Hanson2019
Pembroke Silverlake

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Mackenzie Kearney2017
Pembroke Silverlake

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Camila Fernandes2018
Pembroke Silverlake

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Lucy Manago2113
Natick

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Alex Romani2115
Natick

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Neve Knowlton2111
Natick

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Maddison Fagerberg2109
Natick

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Brenna Herring2110
Natick

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Lexi Fabrizio1905
BRWB

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Madison Ellis1909
BRWB

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*
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Isabella Fernandes1805
Barnstable

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Kellen DaSilva1803
Barnstable

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Juliette Eldredge1804
Barnstable

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Emma Quigley2013
Pembroke Silverlake

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Avery Opachinski2016
Pembroke Silverlake

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Maya Bergamesca2011
Pembroke Silverlake

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Ava Dorsey2004
Pembroke Silverlake

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Dylan Lawrence2006
Pembroke Silverlake

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Emma Ducharme2203
Oliver Ames

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Marina Linnert2411
MADS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Becca Masella2413
MADS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Paige Greenwood2408
MADS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Saanvi Chugh2403
MADS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Panagiota Fetfatsidis2405
MADS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Sophia Shield2420
MADS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Greta Ten Hagen2421
MADS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Sophia Locke2419
MADS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

April McDonald2414
MADS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Julia Nardelli2416
MADS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Katherine Barry2301
Framingham

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Caroline Cella2303
Framingham

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Aubrey Thibault2212
Oliver Ames

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Fiona Nagle2206
Oliver Ames

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Alyssa Spatola2211
Oliver Ames

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Kate Chiu2401
MADS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*
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Kelsey Chiu2402
MADS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Rachel Olson2310
Framingham

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Emma Connolly2304
Framingham

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Emily McLoughlin2309
Framingham

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Makayla Flynn1711
Norton

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Carlie Chandler1416
MHMM

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Leah Tessler1417
MHMM

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Caleigh Wilson1415
MHMM

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Annabelle Amante1407
MHMM

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Kayla Mercier1410
MHMM

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Cassidy Blais1508
Attleboro

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Addison Papagolos1512
Attleboro

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Isabella Marques1507
Attleboro

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Maryn Cyr1418
MHMM

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Jordan Munro1419
MHMM

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Catie Haslam1315
GD / NM / CC / L

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Cortney Beaudoin1316
GD / NM / CC / L

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Erin Conlon1314
GD / NM / CC / L

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Maya Hamilton1305
GD / NM / CC / L

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Ellie Apigian1309
GD / NM / CC / L

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Elizabeth Simmons1404
MHMM

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Bella Vallieres1406
MHMM

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Ava Currul1402
MHMM

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Olivia Watkins1317
GD / NM / CC / L

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Annaliese Boujnane1401
MHMM

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*
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Rachel Sherry1513
Attleboro

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Makayla Sanders1617
Franklin

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Abby Scotland1619
Franklin

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Megan Pritoni1614
Franklin

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Bella Jacoby1609
Franklin

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Ella Kabat1610
Franklin

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Karalyn Powers1709
Norton

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Lily Farquharsen1710
Norton

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Laurelin Murphy1703
Norton

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Katie Valutkevich1620
Franklin

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Carli Walbert1621
Franklin

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Isla Thompson1519
Attleboro

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Liv Cahill1602
Franklin

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Ryan Stone1518
Attleboro

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Kloie Butler1515
Attleboro

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Ashley Cordeiro1516
Attleboro

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Rory Fitzgerald1607
Franklin

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Kate Heun1608
Franklin

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Molly D'Amato1606
Franklin

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Lilly Cardin1603
Franklin

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*

Ryann Chandler1605
Franklin

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
71* 70* 72* 72* 114*

114*
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